
WOMEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Women's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 155.6 130.0 0

2 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 154.4 125.0 0

3 Adde Sambol Piper High School 156.0 125.0 0

4 Abbigail Eversole Ottawa High School 155.8 110.0 0

5 Meredith Lewis Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 100.0 0

6 Allison Thomas Valley Falls High School 155.0 100.0 0

7 Sophie Arunski Gardner Edgerton High School 150.8 95.0 0

8 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 154.0 95.0 0

9 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 151.4 90.0 0

10 Cass Peterson Bonner Springs High School 153.0 85.0 0

11 EMELYN RIVERA Ruskin High School 156.0 85.0 0

12 Julia Anderson Bonner Springs High School 156.0 75.0 0

13 Makinley O'Grady Gardner Edgerton High School 150.0 55.0 0

Women's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 155.6 240.0 0

2 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 151.4 200.0 0

3 Cass Peterson Bonner Springs High School 153.0 190.0 0

4 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 154.4 190.0 0

5 Abbigail Eversole Ottawa High School 155.8 190.0 0

6 Sophie Arunski Gardner Edgerton High School 150.8 185.0 0

7 Meredith Lewis Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 185.0 0

8 Allison Thomas Valley Falls High School 155.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 154.0 165.0 0

10 Adde Sambol Piper High School 156.0 155.0 0

11 Makinley O'Grady Gardner Edgerton High School 150.0 140.0 0

12 EMELYN RIVERA Ruskin High School 156.0 135.0 0

13 Julia Anderson Bonner Springs High School 156.0 0 0

Women's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 155.6 165.0 0

2 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 154.4 145.0 0

3 Abbigail Eversole Ottawa High School 155.8 145.0 0

4 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 151.4 135.0 0

5 Sophie Arunski Gardner Edgerton High School 150.8 120.0 0

6 Meredith Lewis Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 115.0 0

7 Adde Sambol Piper High School 156.0 110.0 0

8 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 154.0 105.0 0

9 Allison Thomas Valley Falls High School 155.0 105.0 0

10 Cass Peterson Bonner Springs High School 153.0 100.0 0

11 Makinley O'Grady Gardner Edgerton High School 150.0 90.0 0

12 EMELYN RIVERA Ruskin High School 156.0 80.0 0

13 Julia Anderson Bonner Springs High School 156.0 65.0 0

Women's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 155.6 535.0 10

2 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 154.4 460.0 8

3 Abbigail Eversole Ottawa High School 155.8 445.0 6

4 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 151.4 425.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Sophie Arunski Gardner Edgerton High School 150.8 400.0 4

6 Meredith Lewis Gardner Edgerton High School 154.0 400.0 2

7 Allison Thomas Valley Falls High School 155.0 390.0 1

8 Adde Sambol Piper High School 156.0 390.0 0

9 Cass Peterson Bonner Springs High School 153.0 375.0 0

10 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 154.0 365.0 0

11 EMELYN RIVERA Ruskin High School 156.0 300.0 0

12 Makinley O'Grady Gardner Edgerton High School 150.0 285.0 0

13 Julia Anderson Bonner Springs High School 156.0 140.0 0


